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Pimpeltavling Kroktrdsket Boden 2017-02-05
Bra temp -4 ingen vind, bra med fisk for vissa abborrar runt kilot.
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Nillan
Marina
Eivor
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Doris
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Daniel
Kenneth
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John-Erik
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Ulf
Rudolf
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Ture
Staffan
Mats
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Engstedt
Forsberg
Nordberg
Sundgqvist
Holmkvist
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Sannemalm
Johansson
Nilsson
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Nyberg
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Nilsson
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Nilsson
Eriksson
Forsberg
Abarahamsson

Ranea SFK
SFK Minkarna
Luled SFK
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Luled SFK
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Ranea SFK
Ranea SFK
Ranea SFK
Ranea SFK
Lulea SFK
Alvsby SFK
Lulea SFK
Ranea SFK
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Alvsby SFK
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Alvsby SFK
Ranea SFK

SFK Minkarna
SFK Minkarna
SFK Minkarna
Boden

gram
3988
3784
3782
2939
2476
1884
1839
1559
949
928
724

8435
5806
5784
5783
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5308
4243
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3772
3763
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2762
2735
1776
1637
1520
1516
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